
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2007 Council Meeting\July 17\Contract No 5926.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 5926 
CAPITAL SQUARE BUS SHELTERS & REPAIRS 
  

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. $249,859.10 
 
Acct. No. CB60-58310-810538-00-53W0344 $30,510.87 
Contingency 8%+ 2,441.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 4,578.13
Sub-Total $37,530.00 
 
Acct. No. CB60-58310-810538-00-53W0344-53TIF023 $60,621.74 
Contingency 8%+ 4,850.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 9,098.26
Sub-Total $74,570.00 
 
Acct. No. CB60-58310-810538-00-53W0344-53TIF025 $60,621.74 
Contingency 8%+ 4,850.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 9,098.26
Sub-Total $74,570.00 
 
Acct. No. CB60-58310-810538-00-53W0344-53TIF028 $46,689.87 
Contingency 8%+ 3,735.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 7,005.13
Sub-Total $57,430.00 
 
Acct. No. CB60-58310-810538-00-53W0344-53TIF032 $51,414.87 
Contingency 8%+ 4,113.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 7,712.13
Sub-Total $63,240.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $307,340.00 
 


